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Trading Activity for January 30th, 2024

Volume Trades Value
1,831,500.00 6,356.00 $37,382,107.50
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
CXB TSX 109,700 85 $151,156.00
BITF TSX 85,800 78 $268,349.00
DML TSX 79,200 71 $213,563.00
BTE TSX 78,900 40 $343,287.00
ATH TSX 71,800 116 $318,377.00
NGD TSX 66,000 43 $106,604.00
XIU TSX 52,800 38 $1,715,423.50
FCU TSX 43,700 61 $54,538.00
ABX TSX 42,500 159 $895,070.00
BTO TSX 41,500 156 $155,989.00
TVE TSX 29,600 36 $94,294.00
T TSX 29,500 241 $717,890.00
WCP TSX 28,200 87 $248,047.00
CVV Venture 26,500 42 $17,530.00
ABRA Venture 25,500 17 $7,167.50
BB TSX 24,500 38 $94,665.00
MFC TSX 23,900 152 $708,925.00
CPG TSX 23,100 77 $205,195.00
FUU Venture 22,500 18 $10,900.00
CVE TSX 21,600 82 $471,998.00
ENB TSX 20,800 180 $1,003,320.00
AQN TSX 20,200 93 $164,452.00
DSV TSX 19,500 16 $11,685.00
K TSX 19,300 30 $143,362.00
NXE TSX 19,000 169 $196,645.00
CNQ TSX 18,200 160 $1,573,202.00
SHOP TSX 15,400 153 $1,699,769.00
WNDR TSX 14,500 2 $3,155.00
AOT TSX 14,500 10 $9,830.00
BNS TSX 13,100 98 $824,875.00
MEG TSX 13,000 101 $332,326.00
OSK TSX 12,600 36 $31,619.00
FSY TSX 11,700 79 $12,625.00
SU TSX 10,500 92 $467,489.00
EQX TSX 10,100 53 $59,873.00
AR TSX 9,500 4 $3,705.00
BIR TSX 9,500 24 $48,825.00
NCU TSX 9,500 2 $1,092.50
GGD TSX 8,600 31 $11,311.00

DV Venture 8,500 17 $5,630.00
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$22,559.00
$86,483.00
$7,265.00
$397,089.00
$6,900.00
$45,742.00
$16,827.00
$579,772.00
$2,077.50
$261,209.00
$181,557.00
$3,445.00
$158,594.00
$27,936.00
$74,434.00
$29,726.00
$466,689.00
$349,449.00
$364,662.00
$34,805.00
$285,296.00
$1,920.00
$1,290.00
$59,873.00
$13,256.00
$11,083.00
$121,874.00
$687.50
$64,590.00
$33,575.00
$15,803.00
$29,875.00
$18,663.00
$947.50
$3,630.00
$309,008.00
$30,653.00
$60,543.00
$2,145.00
$254,739.00
$745.00
$21,991.00
$5,510,957.00
$25,594.00
$73,055.00
$38,784.00
$8,390.00
$35,452.00
$16,724.00
$1,592.50
$1,187.50
$152,568.00
$264,264.00
$10,274.00
$552,530.00
$397,948.00
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$3,124.00
$2,645.00
$545.00
$26,716.00
$1,740.00
$1,395.00
$192,562.00
$185,874.00
$5,563.00
$39,067.00
$241,996.00
$51,018.00
$91,306.00
$49,845.00
$42,687.00
$178,747.00
$2,634.00
$6,278.00
$2,185.00
$995.00
$1,182.50
$670.00
$43,968.00
$30,618.00
$15,122.00
$175,753.00
$40,543.00
$60,849.00
$241,218.00
$102,388.00
$210,050.00
$178,934.00
$52,093.00
$712.50
$117,820.00
$140.00
$5,220.00
$390.00
$84,799.00
$1,240.00
$20,096.00
$18,558.00
$2,607.00
$66,576.00
$10,316.00
$30,377.00
$7,600.00
$79,940.00
$26,274.00
$46,098.00
$2,992.00
$2,067.00
$68,578.00
$100,454.00
$74,416.00
$14,413.00
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$22,690.00
$56,024.00
$45,341.00
$15,312.00
$30,971.00
$70,066.00
$750.00
$27,946.00
$970.00
$20,967.00
$4,185.00
$1,290.00
$632.50
$20,146.00
$697.50
$240.00
$222.50
$520.00
$575.00
$49,443.00
$1,545.00
$5,297,696.00
$128,576.00
$97,325.00
$10,806.00
$82,771.00
$101,454.00
$42,914.00
$29,643.00
$188,899.00
$58,579.00
$2,928.00
$11,316.00
$6,947.00
$15,501.00
$8,630.00
$124,256.00
$14,300.00
$91,745.00
$9,434.00
$230,434.00
$4,547.00
$8,910.00
$116,751.00
$287.50
$60.00
$85.00
$130.00
$482.50
$227.50
$31,652.00
$80.00
$46,072.00
$475.00
$20,964.00
$2,738.00
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$455.00
$25.00
$105.00
$210.00
$352.50
$95.00
$144,719.00
$45.00
$50.00
$21,100.00
$392.50
$235.00
$530.00
$195.00
$550.00
$505.00
$945.00
$540.00
$15.00
$58,469.00
$100,009.00
$75.00
$325.00
$105.00
$21,260.00
$5,314.00
$90.00
$370.00
$5,528.00
$3,844.00
$31,793.00
$38,744.00
$20,231.00
$20,620.00
$133,947.00
$14,391.00
$17,094.00
$3,646.00
$37,068.00
$9,738.00
$10,196.00
$1,697.00
$745.00
$2,497.00
$3,232.00
$19,817.00
$14,422.00
$7,419.00
$11,062.00
$1,989.00
$34,812.00
$3,957.00
$8,157.00
$22,530.00
$7,432.00
$1,938.00
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$3,748.00
$1,308.00
$27,978.00
$32,405.00
$6,265.00
$11,248.00
$28,932.00
$27,556.00
$8,250.00
$26,939.00
$245.00
$2,828.00
$110.00
$50.00
$102.50
$87.50
$3,340.00
$1,778.00
$140.00
$415.00
$350.00
$107.50
$345.00
$305.00
$320.00
$112.50
$2,125.00
$3,692.00
$10,119.00
$160.00
$60.00
$97.50
$460.00
$105.00
$112.50
$220.00
$25,100.00
$190.00
$160.00
$15,080.00
$137.50
$8,189.00
$90.00
$100.00
$125.00
$275.00
$20,396.00
$82.50
$220.00
$180.00
$140.00
$9,805.00
$3,215.00
$50.00
$245.00

$135.00
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$255.00
$192.50
$160.00
$1,036.00
$142.50
$14,583.00
$230.00
$480.00
$52.50
$310.00
$82.50
$85.00
$155.00
$190.00
$27,459.00
$112.50
$90.00
$222.50
$4,080.00
$130.00
$160.00
$200.00
$185.00
$5,705.00
$112.50
$80.00
$275.00
$350.00
$135.00
$85.00
$60.00
$420.00
$415.00
$100.00
$325.00
$105.00
$395.00
$80.00
$420.00
$15,134.00
$1,834.00
$7,664.00
$17,075.00
$15,253.00
$4,529.00
$6,479.00
$17,066.00
$5,756.00
$856.00
$485.00
$10,346.00
$1,307.00
$24,057.00
$614.00
$5,506.00

$7,204.00
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$4,123.00
$9,628.00
$4,000.00
$3,608.00
$5,300.00
$14,533.00
$9,717.00
$4,377.00
$5,456.00
$5,786.00
$336.00
$3,784.00
$551.00
$13,529.00
$4,512.00
$35,111.00
$40,363.00
$9,463.00
$5,040.00
$8,105.00
$16,181.00
$8,439.00
$1,220.00
$4,939.00
$3,154.00
$435.00
$1,927.00
$16,501.00
$12,130.00
$32,967.00
$4,137.00
$595.00
$4,126.00
$5,877.00
$340.00
$3,327.00
$6,000.00
$951.00
$12,195.00
$5,141.00
$264.00
$3,664.00
$843.00
$2,418.00
$9,546.00
$2,422.00
$988.00
$6,998.00
$1,278.00
$1,275.00
$5,328.00
$2,706.00
$288.00
$399.00
$45,709.00

$6,359.00
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$1,107.00
$1,660.00
$270.00
$756.00
$21,234.00
$21,097.00
$2,366.00
$23,907.00
$5,094.00
$39,756.00
$228.00
$394.00
$6,153.00
$6,666.00
$511.00
$1,370.00
$8,643.00
$487.00
$59,343.00
$4,049.00
$11,077.00
$6,342.00
$1,968.00
$630.00
$6,223.00
$7,356.00
$374.00
$782.00
$335.00
$3,232.00
$18,539.00
$820.00
$1,471.00
$2,793.00
$418.00
$2,750.00
$5,319.00
$2,632.00
$1,079.00
$281.00
$1,015.00
$3,307.00
$2,505.00
$446.00
$622.00
$5,465.00
$897.00
$6,212.00
$4,714.00
$207.00
$975.00
$565.00
$140.00
$192.00
$659.00

$783.00



PIF
ELE
WELL
CYB
TOY
GOOS
GSY
TCS
AGI
VNP
HOM.UN
CIX
DGHI
BOS
CIGI
SJ
GMG
GAU
JOY
RAY.A
SSF.UN
PMET
ODV
ETG
LBS
FTN.PR.A
RET.A
CF
MND
FC
HBM
JAG
EQB
DILB
MUX
PLC
HND
MTL
BLCO
ATZ
VGV
MGB
MX
AW.UN
HITI
KITS
URC
IPCO
BRAG
LCX
WFG
SSL
ZWB
HCAL
LBNK
CRRX

TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
Venture
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I T e T e e N = T T e e T T e S e e e S e S T T e T e T e T e e e e e e e N e T T T e T e e T T T e S S G Sy Sy

$1,287.00
$106.00
$382.00
$6,475.00
$3,480.00
$1,658.00
$15,446.00
$3,575.00
$1,646.00
$370.00
$1,583.00
$1,632.00
$240.00
$433.00
$15,953.00
$7,865.00
$119.00
$119.00
$381.00
$685.00
$700.00
$709.00
$332.00
$123.00
$790.00
$1,014.00
$256.00
$778.00
$152.00
$1,157.00
$760.00
$183.00
$9,210.00
$664.00
$903.00
$2,001.00
$8,065.00
$1,540.00
$1,946.00
$3,370.00
$2,203.00
$1,633.00
$6,108.00
$3,200.00
$238.00
$618.00
$459.00
$1,495.00
$756.00
$326.00
$10,960.00
$621.00
$1,766.00
$2,029.00
$108.00
$151.00



SKE
XFN
TIH
DTC
ASCU
MI.UN

TSX
TSX
TSX
CNSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100

N e e e N

$642.00
$4,813.00
$11,828.00
$219.00
$154.00
$1,680.00



